IMBA-Q470
ATX industrial motherboard supporting 10th/11th
Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3, Celeron®, Pentium® processors
Support Intel® Q470 chipset
Support two Intel® I225V 2.5GbE Ethernet controllers
Support triple independent display via HDMI, DP and VGA
Support one PCIe x16, three PCIe x4, three PCI, M.2 A key and M.2 M key expansions
Support two USB 3.2 Gen 2, four USB 3.2 Gen 1, five USB 2.0, with up to 10Gb/s transfer speed

Dimensions Specifications
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional accessories
TBD
1 x IMBA-Q470 single board computer 1 x I/O shielding
2 x SATA cable 1 x QIG
IMBA-Q470-R10
ATX industrial motherboard supports 10th/11th Generation Intel®  Core™ i9/i7/i5/
i3, Celeron® and Pentium® processor, DDR4 memory, triple independent display,
dual 2.5GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
CB-USB02-RS Dual port USB cable with bracket, 300mm, P=2.54
19800-010500-200-RS USB 3.0/USB3.2 cable 450mm with bracket,P=2.0
19800-020100-100-RS RS-232 cable, 230mm, P=2.54
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable, MOLEX 8981-4M to SATA15P,150MM
CF-115XA-R10 High-performance LGA1155/1156/1200 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible 73W
CF-1156C-R20 LGA1155/1156/1200 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 45W
CF-1156D-R30 LGA1155/1156/1200 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 65W
CF-115XE-R10 High-performance LGA1155/1156/1200 cooler kit, 95W
Model Description
CPU LGA1200 socket supports 10th/11th generation Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3,
Pentium® or Celeron® processor. up to 125W TDP
Chipset Intel® Q470